FAG  240/950-B-K30-MB
spherical roller bearings
We Provide Extensive 30x62x22 Size (mm) FAG 240/950-B-K30-MB
spherical roller bearings Selection 30 Bore Diameter (mm) And
Competitive Wholesale Pricing.
Size (mm) 30x62x22
Bore Diameter (mm) 30
Outer Diameter (mm) 62
Width (mm) 22
d 30 mm
D 62 mm
B 22 mm
B1 33,9 mm
C 16 mm
d1 44,5 mm
r min. 1 mm
S 8 mm
S2 6 mm
Thread (G) – 5/16-24UNF 5/1624UNF
Weight 0,3 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 19,5 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 11,3 kN